REAL ESTATE WEEKLY

Congress Makes E-J a Charter Member

E-J Electric Installation Co. (E-J) was recently given special recognition by the New York Building Congress at their 90th Anniversary Leadership Awards Luncheon as Charter Member of the Building Congress, going back to their founding in 1921.

Bob Mann, chairman of E-J was recognized on stage as the Luncheon held on Thursday, May 12, 2011 at the New York Hilton along with 10 other Charter Member organizations.

Said Mann, "E-J is proud of its involvement in the New York Building Congress and was pleased to celebrate the organization's 90th anniversary serving the New York building community. The Building Congress has always been a place that E-J has invested time as a way of bettering our industry and our city."





E-J Electric Installation Co.

46-41 Vernon Boulevard, Long Island City, NY 11101

Phone: 718-786-9400 Fax: 718-937-9120

www.ej1899.com